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An untold tale where Game of Thrones meets 
Africa, set 300 years in the future. OOTP  begins 
in present-day Dallas and swiftly transports 
readers to an underground training facility known 
as the Infinite Fate Advisor.  

For ten months, characters endure intense 
instruction, forging powerful bonds, testing 
loyalties, and facing brutal survival trials. 

Genre: Yoruba Culture, Afro-futurism, 
Anime-inspired, and mature audiences.
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Completed outlines for the first two 
book installments. Built the platform 

and explored new technoligies. 
Established Curatorfy Studio!

Forging OOTP

    Official release of OOTP’s sequel. Finalize 
outlines for 3-year and 10 year time skip 
inside OOTP’s future installments.  

The ARC continues

Complete a “Studio Ghibli” style full 
anime series or feature film of first 

installment. Finalize and launch the full 
video game experience. Transition from 

concept to fully realized IYKYK media. 

Streaming Adaptations

Debut OOTP through book sales and 
community engagement. Secure fund-
ing for future adaptations, including an 

anime and submersive game.

Kickstarter Launch

Started developing Orishas, blending my 
love for anime, afro-futurism, and 

Yoruba culture via disruptive storytelling.

The Writing Began

Orishas: OOTP 
Campaign Timeline

2020

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

Begin production of the OOTP anime 
pilot. Complete the gaming demo. 
Travel to Nigeria for research and 

collaborations. Finalize the manuscript 
for OOTP installment two. 

Expanding Yorubaland 
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